Dell Rapids High School

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name

Finals

1 Frantz, Alyssa

2 Minihan, Lakecia

3 Rath, Kristin

4 VandeStroet, Janet

5 Pfaff, Mallory
6 Klostergaard, Karmen
7 Otto, Tara

8 King, April
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Lane Name
Finals
Frantz, Alyssa
Minihan, Lakecia
Klostergaard, Karmen
VandeStroet, Janet
Bohan, Ellie
Johnson, Erica
Johnson, Mical
Christensen, Taylor
Siemonsma, Kelli

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Lane Name
Finals
1 Strassburg, Chrissy
2 Perryman, MaKayla
3 Smidt, Stacy
4Montileaux, Lindsey
5Bertram, Keely
6Miller, Steph
7Devlin, Rachel
8Murphy, Allyson
9Bogue, Jessica
Girls 800 Meter Run
Lane Name
Finals
1Strassburg, Chrissy
2Lohan, Taylor
3VanDam, Morgan
4Mathieu, Hunter
5Van Zee, Justine
6Hudelson, Jordyn
7Henke, Barbara
8Peterson, Haley
9Bickett, Shelby

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name

Finals
1Lohan, Taylor
2Johnsen, Alyson
3Van Zee, Justine
4Bickett, Shelby
S5SMcCarron, Hayley
6Knuth, Alyssa
7Johnson, Josie
8Hudelson, Jordyn
9Peterson, Sally

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name

Finals
1Goodroad, Morgan
2Kittler, Jenna
3Boote, Katie
4Derschan, Chandler
SMcLaury, Bobbie
60sman, Liz
7Kelderman, Laura
8Tjaden, April
90sman, Mary Jo
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2010 Big Sioux Conference Track Meet - 5/13/2010

Finals

12.53
12.92
13.16
13.19
13.35
13.42
13.43
13.63

Finals

27.11

Finals

1:01.32
1:01.68
1:02.15
1:02.47
1:03.11
1:03.70
1:05.54
1:06.64
1:07.87

Finals

2:25.94
2:29.97
2:33.82
2:33.99
2:35.22
2:36.81
2:40.08
2:40.58
2:41.91

Finals

5:37.63
5:39.89
5:40.62
5:43.26
5:50.67
5:51.82
5:58.64
6:03.16
6:03.57

Finals

12:24.24
12:47.14
12:53.36
12:56.24
12:58.16
12:59.87
13:07.54
13:08.93
13:15.73
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Lane Name

Finals
1Hill, Lauren
20yen, Amber
3Pederson, Jessica
4Klostergaard, Alison
5Corio, Michelle
6Pfaffle, Morganne
7Storley, Candice
80'Hara, Shannon
9Morford, Rachel

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Lane Name

Finals
1Hill, Lauren
2Pederson, Jessica
30tto, Tara
4Rath, Kristin
S5Klostergaard, Alison
6Shiedt, Shania
7Schlaikjer, Brittney
8Erickson, Haylee
9Frink, Jenna

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals

1Canton
2Tea Area
3Tri-Valley
4Sioux Falls Christian
S5Beresford
6Elk Point-Jefferson
7Dell Rapids

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Team
Finals
1Sioux Falls Christian
2Tea Area
3Tri-Valley
4Canton
5Dell Rapids
6Elk Point-Jefferson
TBeresford

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Team
Finals
1EIk Point-Jefferson
2Canton
3Beresford
4Tri-Valley
STea Area
6Dell Rapids
7Dakota Valley

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Team
Finals
1Sioux Falls Christian
2Canton
3Dell Rapids
4Elk Point-Jefferson
5Beresford
6Tri-Valley
TDakota Valley

Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

Team

Finals
1Dakota Valley
2Beresford
3Elk Point-Jefferson
4Sioux Falls Christian
5Dell Rapids
6Canton
TTri-Valley
8Tea Area

Girls High Jump

Name
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Team

Finals

15.68
16.18
16.66
17.15
17.37
17.71
17.75
17.76
18.10

Finals

52.07
52.44
52.92
53.96
55.63
56.75
57.04

Finals

1:50.55
1:51.58
1:53.43
1:55.37
1:57.39
1:57.99
2:00.04

Finals

4:18.37
4:26.31
4:28.00
4:29.23
4:31.36
4:37.52
4:56.10

Finals

10:19.13
10:23.48
10:27.87
10:57.47
11:01.45
11:07.46
11:16.42

Finals

4:31.76
4:33.79
4:34.51
4:37.13
4:46.00
4:46.08
5:00.82
5:16.21

Finals
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Finals
1Vander Pol, Kiara
2Fossum, Abby
3Ustad, Kirsten
4Johnson, Emma
5Kennedy, Molly
6Bradshaw, DeAnna
7Ulmer, Jaicee
8Hoglund, Morgan

Finals ... (Girls High Jump)
9Bogue, Jessica
9Snyder, Nicole

Girls Long Jump
Name

Finals
1King, April
2Klostergaard, Alison
3Vietor, Maddie
4Pederson, Jessica
5Ulmer, Jaicee
6Frink, Jenna
7Davis, Caitlin
8Donnelly, Tascha
9Twite, Justine

Girls Triple Jump
Name

Finals
1King, April
2Ulmer, Jaicee
3Kennedy, Molly
4Donnelly, Tascha
5Vietor, Maddie
6Twedt, Kristin
7Miller, Steph
8Klostergaard, Alison
9Frink, Jenna

Girls Shot Put

Name
Finals
1Rus, Sam
2Bailey, Shelby
3Martin, Brenna
40strem, Ashley
S5Henricks, Haley Jo
6Cross, Allison
7TWright, Cassidy
8McKelvey, Hannah
9Martin, Kylie
Girls Discus Throw
Name
Finals
1Bailey, Shelby
20strem, Ashley
3Wright, Cassidy
4Rus, Sam
5Lundstrom, Atlanta
6Cahoon, Chelsey
7TLoebs, Heather
8Montecuollo, Ashlynn
9Martin, Kylie
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name
Finals
1White, Taylor
2Barber, Zachery
3Trudeau, Adam
4Barber, Channing
5Peterson, Jeremiah
6Gruis, Eric
7Kroger, Seth
8Sawyer, Dylan

Boys 200 Meter Dash

Lane Name

Finals
1Dunbar, Matt
2Green, Matt
3White, Taylor
30'Hara, Luke

file://Z:\ZellerJodi\BSC\BSC track\bsc_HS_Track results_ 10.htm

SFCH J5-00.00
CANT J4-08.00
BERE J4-08.00
TRIV J4-08.00
BERE J4-08.00
CANT J4-06.00
CANT J4-04.00
DELL J4-04.00

BERE 4-02.00
DELL 4-02.00

Team Finals

TRIV 17-00.00
BERE 15-11.50
DELL 15-09.00
CANT 15-04.00
CANT 15-00.00
BERE 14-10.75
EPJ 14-10.50
EPJ 14-09.00
TEA 14-05.00

Team Finals

TRIV 33-03.25
CANT  33-03.00
BERE 32-11.00
EPJ 32-09.25
DELL 32-08.75
CANT  32-07.00
CANT  31-11.75
BERE 31-11.50
BERE 30-01.00

Team Finals

DELL 40-05.50
DELL 38-06.00
EPJ 33-09.50
BERE 33-03.00
BERE 33-00.00
TRIV 32-11.00
DELL 32-10.50
BERE 32-02.00
DAKV  31-07.00

Team Finals

DELL 117-01

BERE 109-10
DELL 107-07
DELL 107-01
CANT 94-06
BERE 93-04
TEA 88-10
TRIV 88-03
DAKV 87-04
Team Finals
DAKV 11.01
DELL 11.14
EPJ 11.34
DELL 11.36
CANT 11.38
TRIV 1145
CANT 11.68
DAKV 11.80
Team Finals
DELL 22.48
DAKV 22.83
DAKV 23.10
TRIV 23.10
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5Peterson, Jeremiah
5Cotton, Holden
7Barber, Channing
8Korn, Brett
9Klinghagen, Travis

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name

Finals
1Green, Matt
2Trudeau, Adam
3Thnen, Brady
4Klinghagen, Travis
SHendricks, Evan
6Larson, Trevor
7TBoever, Casey
8Hansen, Weston
9Mahler, Colton

Boys 800 Meter Run

Lane Name

Finals
1Ihnen, Brady
2Pham, Joe
3Dolen, Logan
4Knobel, Nick
SMunk, Jordan
6Lacey, Tad
7Dolen, Gabe
8Beard, Blake

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name

Finals
1Hemenway, Jake
2Bergh, Trae
3Dykstra, Scott
4Greene, Tony
5Dolen, Logan
6Dolen, Gabe
TKeppen, Dan
8Xavier, Taran

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name

Finals
1Hemenway, Jake
2Hitt, Harrison
3Bergh, Trae
4Keppen, Dan
5Xavier, Taran
60yen, Tyrel
7Flynn, Jordon
8Knuppe, Trent

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Lane Name

Finals
1Dunbar, Matt
2Hill, Erik
3Sharon, Ben
4Sexton, Zach
5Curry, Josh
6Johnson, Thad
7TReiff, Andrew
8Beach, Brody
9Antonson, Nick

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Lane Name

Finals
1Dunbar, Matt
2Hill, Erik
3Steinberg, Jason
40'Hara, Luke
5Furness, Chris
6Sexton, Zach
7Johnson, Thad
8Sharon, Ben
9Beach, Brody

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team

Finals
1NeIl Ranide
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CANT 23.16
BERE 23.16
DELL 23.34
SFCH 23.46
TEA 23.68
Team Finals
DAKV 49.90
EPJ 51.96
TEA 52.32
TEA 53.32
DAKV 53.94
CANT 54.59
DELL 56.54
DELL 56.76

DAKV 57.09

Team Finals

TEA 2:07.30
DAKV 2:12.53
CANT 2:13.10
TEA 2:14.76
DELL 2:17.25
DELL 2:17.89
CANT 2:18.56
CANT 2:21.27

Team Finals

TEA 4:49.24
TRIV 4:51.94
DAKV 4:57.66
BERE 4:58.02
CANT 5:01.34
CANT 5:03.21
DAKV 5:12.50
DELL 5:20.94

Team Finals

TEA 10:20.35
SFCH 10:20.66
TRIV 10:31.30
DAKV 11:18.17
DELL 11:38.75
TRIV 11:44.57
EPJ 11:52.01
DELL 12:09.97

Team Finals
DELL 14.30
TEA 14.90
CANT 15.68
DAKV 15.77
EPJ 16.45
TRIV 17.50
DAKV 18.42
DAKV 18.95
BERE 22.32

Team Finals
DELL 39.09
TEA 39.51
TEA 41.36
TRIV 41.64
DELL 42.51
DAKV 43.06
TRIV 45.12
CANT 45.40
DAKV 46.08

Relay Finals

A 44 A2
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2Dakota Valley
3Canton

4Tri-Valley

5Sioux Falls Christian
6Tea Area

TEIk Point-Jefferson
8Beresford

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
Team
Finals
1Dakota Valley
2Tea Area
3Canton
4Dell Rapids
5Sioux Falls Christian
6Tri-Valley
TElk Point-Jefferson
8Beresford

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team
Finals
1Tea Area
2Canton
3Dakota Valley
4Dell Rapids
SElk Point-Jefferson
6Beresford
TTri-Valley

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team
Finals
1Tea Area
2Canton
3Dell Rapids
4Elk Point-Jefferson
S5Dakota Valley
6Beresford
TTri-Valley

Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

Team
Finals
1Dakota Valley
2Beresford
3Dell Rapids
4Elk Point-Jefferson
STea Area
6Canton
7TTri-Valley

Boys High Jump
Name

Finals
1Krump, Cameron
2FErickson, Kyle
3Cotton, Holden
4Rinehart, Riley
5Koupal, Tyler
6Slagter, Michael
7Landeen, Madison
8Wurtz, Mike
9Decker, Aaron

Boys Long Jump
Name

Finals
1Steinberg, Jason
2Lupkes, Matt
3Twedt, Jared
40rtmeier, Lucas
5Koth, Landon
6Erickson, Kyle
7Vliem, Carter
8Martens, Joel
9Engstler, Josh

Boys Triple Jump
Name
Finals
1Koth, Landon
2Cotton, Holden
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Team

TRIV
TRIV
BERE
DELL
EPJ
SFCH
BERE
EPJ
SFCH

Team

TEA
DAKV
CANT
TEA
SFCH
TRIV
SFCH
TRIV
TEA

Team

SFCH
BERE

Finals

1:31.87
1:34.07
1:35.24
1:35.64
1:36.61
1:37.44
1:52.18
1:52.19

Finals

3:37.92
3:39.52
3:40.80
3:42.70
3:46.60
3:52.11
3:59.49

Finals

8:49.21
8:53.27
9:06.94
9:12.68
9:34.17
10:05.51
10:28.02

Finals

3:50.53
3:56.26
3:58.25
3:58.44
4:07.37
4:12.38
4:33.92

Finals

5-11.00
5-09.00
J5-09.00
J5-09.00
5-07.00
5-05.00
5-03.00
J5-03.00
5-01.00

Finals

21-01.50
20-07.00
19-09.00
19-07.00
19-01.00
19-00.50
18-08.00
18-05.25
17-09.50

Finals

41-06.50
40-06.50
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3Landeen, Madison BERE 39-07.50
4Page, Brett TRIV 38-10.00
5Carlson, Austin BERE 38-06.50
60rtmeier, Lucas TEA 38-03.00
7DeWitt, Collin SFCH 37-01.00
8White, Hunter DELL 36-08.00
9Halverson, Tyler CANT 35-11.00
Boys Shot Put
Name Team Finals
Finals
IMcKelvey, Kyle BERE 60-00.00
2Schwebach, Greg DELL 51-11.50
3Langer, Cole DELL 49-01.00
4Gruis, Eric TRIV 48-03.00
5Siegel, Justin TRIV 43-05.00
6Pace, Ethan EPJ 41-04.00
7Short, Dillon BERE 41-01.00
8Barnes, Kyle EPJ 41-00.00
9Henke, Tom CANT 39-09.50
Boys Discus Throw
Name Team Finals
Finals
1McKelvey, Kyle BERE 159-01
2Langer, Cole DELL 138-05
3Krump, Cameron TRIV 132-10
4Henke, Tom CANT 128-11
5Barnes, Kyle EPJ 124-02
6Schwebach, Greg DELL 123-05
7Grote, Chase TRIV 121-11
8Burggraff, Dom TRIV 119-08
9Pace, Ethan EPJ 119-07
Team Scores
Boys Team
Dell Rapids
Tea
Dakota Valley
Tri Valley
Canton
Beresford
EIKk Point Jefferson

Sioux Falls Christian

Points
128
121
116.5
94.5
77.5
72.5
51

38

Girls Team
Canton
Beresford
Dell Rapids

EIk Point Jefferson

Tri Valley

Sioux Falls Christian

Tea
Dakota Valley
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Points
170
107
106
79

77

67

52

40
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